
Grade 9 

Last Name 
Mrs. Kelly (Last Names A-G) 
Mr. Hoffman (Last Names H-N) 
Mr. Babody (Last Names O-Z) 

Mr. Loya (Teacher Consultant) 

Ml First Name 2019-2020 Course Selection 

Roosevelt High School 
Counseling Office - (734) 759-5016 

PLEASE RETURN TO YOUR MATH TEACHER BY FRI .• 3/1/19 

FOREIGN'LANGUAGE 
: 

.·::•. 

1170 1171 
.. 

1176. 1177 

1{72. 1173' 

1178 · 1179 

ELECTIVES 

1260 

1810 

1816 

1822 

1808 

1416 

1540 

1570 

1460 

21000 

1261 

1811 

1817 

1823 

1809 

1417 

1541 

1571 

1461 

21001 

:-·. 

Spanish I 

French I 

Spanish II 

·..•.French Ii 

Beginning Art 

Concert Band 

Orchestra 

Chorus 

Music Appreciation 

Marketing 

Metal Shop 

Technical Drawing 

Intermediate Computers 

STEM Power 

.· 
. . 

. 

. :.. --- ,_.:: . :::,/
. . . .· 
.-. . 

Circle 1 of tliese if: .......:.... · .· 

· .. • 

.. 

1. You did ll~t ~~et the foreign 
language requirement in8th grade, 
. . ·. _c:-.: .. · ·,,;_. 

2.You plan on attending a 
_4-year university . · · 

Circle 1 of these 

Write down 2 alternate elective choices: 

1._______________ 

2.._______________ 

PARENTS - Please review your child's selections for 9th grade. Please note that all 9th grade classes are year-long. Courses cannot be dropped mid-year. If 

your child is planning to play college level sports, please check the NCAA website to make sure your courses meet requirements. If you have any questions, 
please contact the RHS Counseling Office at 734-759-5016. 

Parent Signature Date 
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