Last Name

MI

First Name

Grade 9 2019-2020 Course Selection Roosevelt High School Counseling Office - (734) 759-5016



Mr. Hoffman (Last Names H-N) Mr. Babody (Last Names O-Z) Mr. Loya (Teacher Consultant)

Mrs. Kelly (Last Names A-G)

PLEASE RETURN TO YOUR MATH TEACHER BY FRI., 3/1/19

Roosevelt High School's 2019-2020 Curriculum Guide is located at http://www.wyandotte.org/roosevelt/curriculum-guide/

REQUIRED 9th GRADE COURSES FOR ALL STUDENTS: English 9 Geometry Physics & The Universe World History 9th Grade Physical Education/Health

(TE)	ADVANCED COURSES ACHER SIGNATURE REQUIRED)	
04090 01091	Advanced English 9	Circle if you would like to take an
	Advanced Geometry	advanced course. Teacher signature Is required.
01672 01673	Adv Physics & The Universe	

FOREIGN LANGUA		
	Circle 1 of these if:	
1170 1171 Spa	language requirement in	
1176 1177 Fre	ch l 2. You plan on attending	ga
1172 1173 Spa	ish II	
1178 1179 Fre		

ELEC.	TIVES			
1260	1261	Beginning Art		
1810	1811	Concert Band	Objects A of the con-	
1816	1817	Orchestra	Circle 1 of these	
1822	1823	Chorus		
1808	1809	Music Appreciation		
1416	1417	Marketing	Write down 2 alternate elective choices:	
1540	1541	Metal Shop		
1570	1571	Technical Drawing	1	
1460	1461	Intermediate Computers	2	
21000	21001	STEM Power		

PARENTS - Please review your child's selections for 9th grade. Please note that all 9th grade classes are year-long. Courses cannot be dropped mid-year. If your child is planning to play college level sports, please check the NCAA website to make sure your courses meet requirements. If you have any questions, please contact the RHS Counseling Office at 734-759-5016.